
LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE EMAIL
Alabama Department of Environmantal Management Benny Laughlin P O Box 3014631 Montgomery AL 36130 (334) 271-7820 bal@adem.state.al.us
Birmingham Water Works Board Drusilla Hudson, Lab Manager 3600 Second Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4466 drusilla.hudson@bwwb.org
Eastern Analytical, Inc. Jennifer Scott 25 Chenell Drive Concord NH 03301 (603) 228-0525 jenns@eailabs.com
EMSL Helen MacMinn 200 Route 130 North Cinnaminson NJ 08077 856-303-2562 bsoles@emsl.com
Environmental Resource Analysts Erin Consuegra 2975 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 econsuegra@eralab.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical Nilda Cox, QA Officer 750 Royal Oaks Drive Suite 100 Monrovia CA 6-3629
(626) 386-1100
626-386-1170 NildaCox@eurofinsus.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical - South Bend Dale Piechocki, QA Officer 110 South Hill Street South Bend IN 46617 (574) 472-5523 DalePiechocki@eurofinsUS.com
Guardian Systems Tara M. Bennett 1108 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 tmoss@gsilab.com
McGehee Engineering John Allenn Morris 450 19th Street West Jasper AL 35501 (205) 221-0686 john.morris@mcgehee.org
Montgomery Environmental Services Laboartory Melanie Pelham 6000 Richard E. Hanan Drive Montgomery AL 36108 (334) 206-1706 mpelham@mwwssb.com
National Testing Laboratories Chrissy MacMillan 556 South Mansfield Ypsilanti MI 48197 (734) 483-8333 cmacmillan@ntllabs.com
Pace Analytical National Shari Pfalmer, Regulatory affairs Di12065 Lebanon Road Mt Juliet TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 spfalmer@pacenational.com
Pace Analytical National Decatur Lisa Terry 2220 Beltline Road SW Decatur AL 35601 (256) 350-0846 eterry@pacenational.com
Pace Analytical Services Steve Martin, Lab Manager 3516 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 (205) 345-0816 steve.martin@pacelabs.com
Pace Analytical Services-Florida Lynn Baylor 8 East Tower Circle Ormond Beach FL 32174 (386) 672-5668 lynn.baylor@pacelabs.com
Southern Environmental Testing Allison Dixon, Lab Manager 3103 Northington Court Florence AL 35630 (256) 740-5532 agdixon@setesting.com
Stillbrook Environmental Testing Lab Mark Dover 305 Crawford Street Fairfield AL 35064 (205) 788-1750 stillbrook@msn.com
Sutherland Environmental Testing Laboratory Michael Heard 2515 Fifth Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 (205) 581-9500 suthlab@bellsouth.net
TestAmerica Pensacola Lance Larson, QA Manager 3355 McLemore Drive Pensacola FL 32514 (850) 474-1001 e  lance.larson@testamericainc.com
TestAmerica Savannah Ashley Orr 5102 LaRoche Avenue Savannah GA 31404 (912) 354-7858 ashley.orr@testamericainc.com
Waypoint Analytical Dr. Richard Medina, QA Officer 2790 Whitten Road Memphis TN 38133 (901) 213-2447 rmedina@waypointanalytical.com
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